OSC8 / OSC14
Crystal Oscillator
 - Computers, Workstation
 - Switching, Hub< Router
 - HDD
 - Wireless LAN card & wire LAN card
 - CD-ROM, CD-Player
 - Monitor

Through hole Dimensions (unit: mm)
Curcuit printciple
Part Number Guide
8Pin(Half  Size)14Pin(Full Size)
5.
08
M
ax
.
6.35Min.
0.
79
0.
08
0.46 0.08 DIA
15.24 0.13#1 #7
#8
#14
13
.2
M
ax
.
4.
57
7.
62
0.
13
12.19
20.8Max.
5.
08
M
ax
.
6.35Min.
0.
79
0.
08
0.46 0.08 DIA
7.62 0.13#1 #4
#5
#8
13
.2
1M
ax
.
7.
62
0.
13
13.21Max.
VDD
mA
V
Output
14 pin
(8 pin) 15pF
ON
K
+5V
390
In4148x4
D
GND
D
D
D
K    ON: Test  TTL  Logic
K    OFF: Test  HCMOS